
 GKA Wingfoil World Cup Gran Canaria 2023 
 11.07.-16.07.2023 
  Results Surf-Freestyle Men 

 

RANKING FIRST NAME  LAST NAME   COUNTRY 

1  Christopher   McDonald   USA 

2  Axel   Gerard    France 

3  Alan   Fedit    Germany 

4  Benjamin  May    Germany 

5  Malo   Guénolé   France 

5  Xavier   Corr    Spain 

5  Noe    Cuyala    France 

5  Jerome   Cloetens   Spain 

9  Francesco  Cappuzzo   Italy 

9  Bastien   Escofet    France 

9  Ancor Yone  Sosa Kather   Spain 

9  Balz   Müller    Switzerland 

9  Riccardo  Zorzi    Italy  

9  Giulio   Gasperini   Italy 

9  Liam   Dunkerbeck   Spain 

9  Benjamin  Castenskiold   Denmark 

17  Lilian   Juppet    France 

17  Camille   Bouyer    France 

17  Oscar   Leclair    France 

17  Vinnicius  Martins    Brazil 

17  Max   Robinson   Canada 

17  Clément  Hamon    France 

17  Chucho   Nonnot    Netherlands 

17  Lasse    Harbacek   Germany 

25  Julien   Bouyer    France 

25  Luca   Gasperini   Italy 

25  Fabian   Muhmenthaler   Spain 

25  Marino   Gil    Spain 

  



 GKA Wingfoil World Cup Gran Canaria 2023 
 11.07.-16.07.2023 
  Results Surf-Freestyle Women 

 
 
 
RANKING FIRST NAME  LAST NAME   COUNTRY 

1  Nia    Suardiaz   Spain 

2  Orane   Ceris    France 

3   Bowien   van der Linden   Netherlands 

4   Agata    Blach    Poland 

5  Sofia    Marchetti   Italy 

5  Viola    Lippitsch   Austria 

5  Isabel   Trivino    Spain 

5   Maria    Behrens   Germany 

9  Mar   de Arce Sanchez  Spain 

9  Paula   Novotna   Czech Republic 

9  Flora   Artzner    France 

9  Elena   Moreno   Spain 

13  Lucia   Trivino    Spain 

13  Laura   Mayer    Germany 

 



GKA Wingfoil World Cup Gran Canaria 2023 

  11.07.-16.07.2023 
  Results FreeFly-Slalom Men 

 

RANKING FIRST NAME  LAST NAME   COUNTRY 

1  Titouan   Galea    France  

2  Francesco  Cappuzzo   Italy 

3  Alan   Fedit    Germany 

4  Axel   Gerard    France 

5  Bastien   Escofet    France 

6  Camille   Bouyer    France 

7  Chucho   Nonnot    Netherlands 

8  Julien   Rattotti    France 

9  Malo   Guénolé   France 

10  Noe    Cuyala    France 

11  Riccardo  Zorzi    Italy 

12  Ancor Yone  Sosa Kather   Spain 

13  Giulio   Gasperini   Italy 

14  Oscar   Leclair    France 

15  Angel   Granda    Spain 

16  Lilian   Juppet    France 

17  Christopher   McDonald   USA 

18  Clément  Hamon    France 

19  Julien   Bouyer    France 

20  Benjamin  May    Germany 

21  Luca   Vuillermet   USA 

22  Solenn   Gall    Gouadeloupe 

23  Jeremy   Rodriguez   Spain 

24  Liam   Dunkerbeck   Spain 

25  Vinnicius  Martins    Brazil 

26  Max   Robinson   Canada 

27  Aytami   Rodriguez   Spain 

28  Luca   Gasperini   Italy 

29  Paul   Artzner    France 

30  Marino   Gil    Spain 



GKA Wingfoil World Cup Gran Canaria 2023 
11.07.-16.07.2023 
Results FreeFly-Slalom Women 

 
 
 
RANKING FIRST NAME  LAST NAME   COUNTRY 

1  Nia    Suardiaz   Spain 

2  Flora   Artzner    France   

3  Orane   Ceris    France 

4  Kylie   Belloeuvre   France  

5  Isabel   Trivino    Spain 

6  Mar   de Arce Sanchez  Spain 

7  Bowien   van der Linden   Netherlands 

8  Elena   Moreno   Spain 

9  Sofia    Marchetti   Italy 

10  Lucia   Trivino    Spain 

11   Agata    Blach    Poland 

12  Viola    Lippitsch   Austria 

13   Maria    Behrens   Germany 

14  Laura   Mayer    Germany 

 



GWA World Cup

Gran Canaria 11.07-16.07.2023

Results Big Air Men

Rank First Last Country

1 Julien Rattoti FRA

2 Benjamin May GER

3 Titouan Galea FR

4 Malo Guenole FR

5 Luca Vuillermet FR

6 Camille Bouyer FRA

7 Alan Fedit FRA

7 Christopher Macdonald US

7 Balz Müller CH

10 Noé Cuyala FR

10 Clément Hamon FR

10 Jerome Cloetens ESP

13 Axel Gerard FRA

13 Ancor Sosa ESP

13 Guilio Gasperini ITA

16 Chucho Nonnot FRA

16 Liam Dunkerbeck ESP

16 Lasse Harbacek DE



GWA World Cup

Gran Canaria 11.07-16.07.2023

Results Big Air Women

Rank First Last Country

1 Mar De Arce Sánchez ES

2 Nia Suardiaz ES

3 Agata Blach ES

4 Orane Ceris NC

5 Viola Lippitsch PL

6 Bowien Van Der Linden NL

7 Isabel Trivino Delgado ES

7 Elena Moreno Romero ES

7 Lucia Trivino Delgado ES

10 Kylie Belouvre FR

10 Laura Mayer DE

10 Flora Artzner FR


